2/2    2CSC 400 031 D0202 | System pro M compact®
2
Constant attention
Protection, selectivity and savings: ABB’s mission for your hom
Protecting the electrical system is an essential step to ensure safety and comfort to
its users, as well as the correct economical and functional operation of the devices
it supplies.
System pro M compact® | 2CSC 400 031 D0202    2/3

2/12    2CSC 400 031 D0202 | System pro M compact®
2
Ordering Information
MCB S 200 Series - B characteristic
The S 200 miniature circuit breaker is perfectly suitable for protecting lighting and power
socket circuits that can be frequently found in residential areas. ABB used its years of
experience with miniature circuit breaker to create this product by combining the optimum
features for residential use alone.
The System pro M compact® range is versatile to provide the customer with the perfect
solution for residential overcurrent protection. It is available in tripping characteristics B and
C type; with breaking capacities between 6 and 10 kA. As usual for ABB miniature circuit
breaker, S200 is available from one to four poles and additional in one & three pole plus
Neutral. The rated currents are available from 0,5A up to 63A.
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
1 6 1 464901 S201-B 6   2CDS251001R0065 0,125 10
10 1 463805 S201-B 10 2CDS251001R0105 0,125 10
13 1 465007 S201-B 13 2CDS251001R0135 0,125 10
16 1 463904 S201-B 16 2CDS251001R0165 0,125 10
20 1 465106 S201-B 20 2CDS251001R0205 0,125 10
25 1 465205 S201-B 25 2CDS251001R0255 0,125 10
32 1 465304 S201-B 32 2CDS251001R0325 0,125 10
40 1 465403 S201-B 40 2CDS251001R0405 0,125 10
1+N 6 2 531580 S201-B 6 NA  2CDS251103R0065 0,250 5
10 2 531597 S201-B 10 NA 2CDS251103R0105 0,250 5
13 2 531603 S201-B 13 NA 2CDS251103R0135 0,250 5
16 2 531610 S201-B 16 NA 2CDS251103R0165 0,250 5
20 2 531627 S201-B 20 NA 2CDS251103R0205 0,250 5
25 2 531634 S201-B 25 NA 2CDS251103R0255 0,250 5
32 2 531641 S201-B 32 NA 2CDS251103R0325 0,250 5
40 2 531658 S201-B 40 NA 2CDS251103R0405 0,250 5
2 6 2 466400 S202-B 6 2CDS252001R0065 0,250 5
10 2 466608 S202-B 10 2CDS252001R0105 0,257 5
13 2 466707 S202-B 13 2CDS252001R0135 0,257 5
16 2 466905 S202-B 16 2CDS252001R0165 0,260 5
20 2 467001 S202-B 20 2CDS252001R0205 0,270 5
25 2 467100 S202-B 25 2CDS252001R0255 0,250 5
32 2 467209 S202-B 32 2CDS252001R0325 0,250 5
40 2 467407 S202-B 40 2CDS252001R0405 0,250 5
3 6 3 467506 S203-B 6 2CDS253001R0064 0,375 1
8 3 467605 S203-B 8           2CDS253001R0084 0,375 1
10 3 467803 S203-B 10 2CDS253001R0104 0,375 1
13 3 467902 S203-B 13 2CDS253001R0134 0,375 1
16 3 468008 S203-B 16 2CDS253001R0164 0,375 1
20 3 468107 S203-B 20 2CDS253001R0204 0,375 1
25 3 468206 S203-B 25 2CDS253001R0254 0,375 1
32 3 468305 S203-B 32      2CDS253001R0324 0,375 1
40 3 468404 S203-B 40 2CDS253001R0404 0,375 1
2
C
S
C
4
0
0
0
3
1
F
0
0
0
5
S203-B…NA
S204-B
2
C
S
C
4
0
0
0
3
1
F
0
0
0
5
System pro M compact® | 2CSC 400 031 D0202    2/13
2
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
3+N 6 4 532280 S203-B 6 NA  2CDS253103R0065 0,500 1
10 4 532297 S203-B 10 NA 2CDS253103R0105 0,500 1
13 4 532303 S203-B 13 NA 2CDS253103R0135 0,500 1
16 4 532310 S203-B 16 NA 2CDS253103R0165 0,500 1
20 4 532327 S203-B 20 NA 2CDS253103R0205 0,500 1
25 4 532334 S203-B 25 NA 2CDS253103R0255 0,500 1
32 4 532341 S203-B 32 NA 2CDS253103R0325 0,500 1
40 4 532358 S203-B 40 NA 2CDS253103R0405 0,500 1
4 6 4 528955 S204-B 6 2CDS254001R0065 0,500 1
10 4 528962 S204-B 10 2CDS254001R0105 0,500 1
13 4 528979 S204-B 13 2CDS253403R0135 0,500 1
16 4 528986 S204-B 16 2CDS254001R0165 0,500 1
20 4 528993 S204-B 20 2CDS254001R0205 0,500 1
25 4 529006 S204-B 25 2CDS254001R0255 0,500 1
32 4 529013 S204-B 32 2CDS254001R0325 0,500 1
40 4 529020 S204-B 40 2CDS254001R0405 0,500 1
2
C

2/14    2CSC 400 031 D0202 | System pro M compact®
2
Ordering Information
MCB S 200 Series - C characteristic
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
1 6 1 464000 S201-C 6           2CDS251001R0064 0,125 10
8 1 464109 S201-C 8           2CDS251001R0084 0,125 10
10 1 464208 S201-C 10          2CDS251001R0104 0,125 10
13 1 464307 S201-C 13          2CDS251001R0134 0,125 10
16 1 464406 S201-C 16          2CDS251001R0164 0,125 10
20 1 464505 S201-C 20          2CDS251001R0204 0,125 10
25 1 464604 S201-C 25          2CDS251001R0254 0,125 10
32 1 464703 S201-C 32          2CDS251001R0324 0,125 10
40 1 464802 S201-C 40          2CDS251001R0404 0,125 10
1+N 6 2 531733 S201-C 6 NA 2CDS251103R0064 0,250 5
8 2 531740 S201-C 8 NA 2CDS251103R0084 0,250 5
10 2 531757 S201-C 10 NA 2CDS251103R0104 0,250 5
13 2 531764 S201-C 13 NA 2CDS251103R0134 0,250 5
16 2 531771 S201-C 16 NA 2CDS251103R0164 0,250 5
20 2 531788 S201-C 20 NA 2CDS251103R0204 0,250 5
25 2 531795 S201-C 25 NA 2CDS251103R0254 0,250 5
32 2 531801 S201-C 32 NA 2CDS251103R0324 0,250 5
40 2 531818 S201-C 40 NA 2CDS251103R0404 0,250 5
2 6 2 465502 S202-C 6    2CDS252001R0064 0,250 5
8 2 465601 S202-C 8    2CDS252001R0084 0,246 5
10 2 465700 S202-C 10   2CDS252001R0104 0,250 5
13 2 465809 S202-C 13   2CDS252001R0134 0,257 5
16 2 465908 S202-C 16 2CDS252001R0164 0,250 5
20 2 466004 S202-C 20 2CDS252001R0204 0,250 5
25 2 466103 S202-C 25 2CDS252001R0254 0,250 5
32 2 466202 S202-C 32 2CDS252001R0324 0,250 5
40 2 466301 S202-C 40 2CDS252001R0404 0,250 5
3 6 3 467506 S203-C 6 2CDS253001R0064 0,375 1
8 3 467605 S203-C 8    2CDS253001R0084 0,375 1
10 3 467803 S203-C 10 2CDS253001R0104 0,375 1
13 3 467902 S203-C 13 2CDS253001R0134 0,375 1
16 3 468008 S203-C 16 2CDS253001R0164 0,375 1
20 3 468107 S203-C 20 2CDS253001R0204 0,375 1
25 3 468206 S203-C 25 2CDS253001R0254 0,375 1
32 3 468305 S203-C 32   2CDS253001R0324 0,375 1
40 3 468404 S203-C 40 2CDS253001R0404 0,375 1
2
C
S
C

Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
3+N 6 4 532433 S203-C 6 NA 2CDS253103R0064 0,500 1
8 4 532440 S203-C 8 NA 2CDS253103R0084 0,500 1
10 4 532457 S203-C 10 NA 2CDS253103R0104 0,500 1
13 4 532464 S203-C 13 NA 2CDS253103R0134 0,500 1
16 4 532471 S203-C 16 NA 2CDS253103R0164 0,500 1
20 4 532488 S203-C 20 NA 2CDS253103R0204 0,500 1
25 4 532495 S203-C 25 NA 2CDS253103R0254 0,500 1
32 4 532501 S203-C 32 NA 2CDS253103R0324 0,500 1
40 4 532518 S203-C 40 NA 2CDS253103R0404 0,500 1
4 6 4 529174 S204-C 6 2CDS254001R0064 0,500 1
8 4 529181 S204-C 8 2CDS254001R0084 0,500 1
10 4 529198 S204-C 10 2CDS254001R0104 0,500 1
13 4 529204 S204-C 13 2CDS254001R0134 0,500 1
16 4 529211 S204-C 16 2CDS254001R0164 0,500 1
20 4 529228 S204-C 20 2CDS254001R0204 0,500 1
25 4 529235 S204-C 25 2CDS254001R0254 0,500 1
32 4 529242 S204-C 32 2CDS254001R0324 0,500 1
40 4 529259 S204-C 40 2CDS254001R0404 0,500 1
Ordering Information
MCB S 200 M Series - C characteristic
2
C

S202 M-C
S203 M-C
2/16    2CSC 400 031 D0202 | System pro M compact®
2
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
1 6 1 549967 S 201 M-C 6 2CDS271001R0064 0,125  10
8 1 549974 S 201 M-C 8 2CDS271001R0084 0,125  10
10 1 549981 S 201 M-C 10 2CDS271001R0104 0,125  10
13 1 549998 S 201 M-C 13 2CDS271001R0134 0,125  10
16 1 550000 S 201 M-C 16 2CDS271001R0164 0,125  10
20 1 550017 S 201 M-C 20 2CDS271001R0204 0,125  10
25 1 550024 S 201 M-C 25 2CDS271001R0254 0,125  10
32 1 550031 S 201 M-C 32 2CDS271001R0324 0,125  10
40 1 550048 S 201 M-C 40 2CDS271001R0404 0,125  10
1+N 6 2 550116 S 201 M-C 6 NA 2CDS271103R0064 0,250 5
8 2 550123 S 201 M-C 8 NA 2CDS271103R0084 0,250 5
10 2 550130 S 201 M-C 10 NA 2CDS271103R0104 0,250 5
13 2 550147 S 201 M-C 13 NA 2CDS271103R0134 0,250 5
16 2 550154 S 201 M-C 16 NA 2CDS271103R0164 0,250 5
20 2 550161 S 201 M-C 20 NA 2CDS271103R0204 0,250 5
25 2 550178 S 201 M-C 25 NA 2CDS271103R0254 0,250 5
32 2 550185 S 201 M-C 32 NA 2CDS271103R0324 0,250 5
40 2 550192 S 201 M-C 40 NA 2CDS271103R0404 0,250 5
2 6 2 550260 S 202 M-C 6 2CDS272001R0064 0,250  5
8 2 550277 S 202 M-C8 2CDS272001R0084 0,250  5
10 2 550284 S 202 M-C 10 2CDS272001R0104 0,250  5
13 2 550291 S 202 M-C 13 2CDS272001R0134 0,250  5
16 2 550307 S 202 M-C 16 2CDS272001R0164 0,250  5
20 2 550314 S 202 M-C 20 2CDS272001R0204 0,250  5
25 2 550321 S 202 M-C 25 2CDS272001R0254 0,250  5
32 2 550338 S 202 M-C 32 2CDS272001R0324 0,250  5
40 2 550345 S 202 M-C 40 2CDS272001R0404 0,250  5
3 6 3 550413 S 203 M-C 6 2CDS273001R0064 0,375  1
8 3 550420 S 203 M-C 6 2CDS273001R0084 0,375  1
10 3 550437 S 203 M-C 10 2CDS273001R0104 0,375  1
13 3 550444 S 203 M-C 13 2CDS273001R0134 0,375  1
16 3 550451 S 203 M-C 16 2CDS273001R0164 0,375  1
20 3 550468 S 203 M-C 20 2CDS273001R0204 0,375  1
25 3 550475 S 203 M-C 25 2CDS273001R0254 0,375  1
32 3 550482 S 203 M-C 32 2CDS273001R0324 0,375  1
40 3 550499 S 203 M-C 40 2CDS273001R0404 0,375  1
2
C
S
C
4
0
0
0
3
1
F
0
0
0
5
S203 M-C…NA
S204 M-C
2
C

0
5
System pro M compact® | 2CSC 400 031 D0202    2/17
2
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
3+N 6 4 550567 S 203 M-C 6 NA 2CDS273103R0064 0,500 1
8 4 550574 S 203 M-C 8 NA 2CDS273103R0084 0,500 1
10 4 550581 S 203 M-C 10 NA 2CDS273103R0104 0,500 1
13 4 550598 S 203 M-C 13 NA 2CDS273103R0134 0,500 1
16 4 550604 S 203 M-C 16 NA 2CDS273103R0164 0,500 1
20 4 550611 S 203 M-C 20 NA 2CDS273103R0204 0,500 1
25 4 550628 S 203 M-C 25 NA 2CDS273103R0254 0,500 1
32 4 550635 S 203 M-C 32 NA 2CDS273103R0324 0,500 1
40 4 550642 S 203 M-C 40 NA 2CDS273103R0404 0,500 1
4 6 4 550710 S 204 M-C 6 2CDS274001R0064 0,500  1
8 4 550727 S 204 M-C 8 2CDS274001R0084 0,500  1
10 4 550734 S 204 M-C 10 2CDS274001R0104 0,500  1
13 4 550741 S 204 M-C 13 2CDS274001R0134 0,500  1
16 4 550758 S 204 M-C 16 2CDS274001R0164 0,500  1
20 4 550765 S 204 M-C 20 2CDS274001R0204 0,500  1
25 4 550772 S 204 M-C 25 2CDS274001R0254 0,500  1
32 4 550789 S 204 M-C 32 2CDS274001R0324 0,500  1
40 4 550796 S 204 M-C 40 2CDS274001R0404 0,500  1
2
C
S
C
4
0
0
0
3
1
F
0
0
0
2
2
C
S
C
4
0
0
0
3
1
F
0
0
0
3
2
C
S
C
4
0
0
0
3
1
F
0
0
0
4
S201 M-B
S202 M-B
S203 M-B
S204 M-B
2
C

2/18    2CSC 400 031 D0202 | System pro M compact®
2
Ordering Information
MCB S 200 M Series - B characteristic
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
1 6 1 549424 S 201 M-B 6 2CDS271001R0065 0,125 10
10 1 549431 S 201 M-B 10 2CDS271001R0105 0,125 10
13 1 549448 S 201 M-B 13 2CDS271001R0135 0,125 10
16 1 549455 S 201 M-B 16 2CDS271001R0165 0,125 10
20 1 549462 S 201 M-B 20 2CDS271001R0205 0,125 10
25 1 549479 S 201 M-B 25 2CDS271001R0255 0,125 10
32 1 549486 S 201 M-B 32 2CDS271001R0325 0,125 10
40 1 549493 S 201 M-B 40 2CDS271001R0405 0,125 10
2 6 2 549585 S 202 M-B 6 2CDS272001R0065 0,250 5
10 2 549592 S 202 M-B 10 2CDS272001R0105 0,250 5
13 2 549608 S 202 M-B 13 2CDS272001R0135 0,250 5
16 2 549615 S 202 M-B 16 2CDS272001R0165 0,250 5
20 2 549622 S 202 M-B 20 2CDS272001R0205 0,250 5
25 2 549639 S 202 M-B 25 2CDS272001R0255 0,250 5
32 2 549646 S 202 M-B 32 2CDS272001R0325 0,250 5
40 2 549653 S 202 M-B 40 2CDS272001R0405 0,250 5
3 6 3 549660 S 203 M-B 6 2CDS273001R0065 0,375 1
10 3 549677 S 203 M-B 10 2CDS273001R0105 0,375 1
13 3 549684 S 203 M-B 13 2CDS273001R0135 0,375 1
16 3 549691 S 203 M-B 16 2CDS273001R0165 0,375 1
20 3 549707 S 203 M-B 20 2CDS273001R0205 0,375 1
25 3 549714 S 203 M-B 25 2CDS273001R0255 0,375 1
32 3 549721 S 203 M-B 32 2CDS273001R0325 0,375 1
40 3 549738 S 203 M-B 40 2CDS273001R0405 0,375 1
4 6 4 549820 S 204 M-B 6 2CDS274001R0065 0,500 1
10 4 549837 S 204 M-B 10 2CDS274001R0105 0,500 1
13 4 549844 S 204 M-B 13 2CDS274001R0135 0,500 1
16 4 549851 S 204 M-B 16 2CDS274001R0165 0,500 1
20 4 549868 S 204 M-B 20 2CDS274001R0205 0,500 1
25 4 549875 S 204 M-B 25 2CDS274001R0255 0,500 1
32 4 549882 S 204 M-B 32 2CDS274001R0325 0,500 1
40 4 549899 S 204 M-B 40 2CDS274001R0405 0,500 1
System pro M compact® | 2CSC 400 031 D0202    2/19
2
Technical details
Tripping diagrams
B characteristic C characteristic
acc. to IEC/EN 60898-1
In = 6 ... 40 A
S200 / S200 M
acc. to IEC/EN 60898-1
In = 6 ... 40 A
S 200 / S 200 M
2/20    2CSC 400 031 D0202 | System pro M compact®
2
Internal resistances and power losses of the Miniature Circuit-Breakers
Tripping characteristics
Rated current Device series B, C
I
n
 A m Ω W
6
8